TVS Diode Array (SPA ® Diodes)
General Purpose ESD Protection - AQxx-02HTG Series
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/17/19
Description
Applications
The  AQxx-02HTG Series TVS Diode Array is designed

Ɵ1 7° TYP 7° TYP
Package Dimensions — SOT23-3
Part Numbering SystemPart Marking System
AQ 02 T G
Series
Number of
Channels
Package
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
–
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA®  Automotive
Grade Diodes)
H: SOT23-3
Hxx
Working
Voltage
Mxx
D
E1 E
e
e1
b x 3
A
A1
Pin1
Top View
Bottom View
Side View
0.60
1.
30
0.
80
Recommended soldering pad layout (unit :mm)
Detail A
Detail A
L L
L1
 (g
au
ge
 p
la
ne
)
θ
1θ
Drawing# : H01-B
1.30
2.50
2.
90
8mm TAPE AND REEL
 AQxx-02HTG Series
xx is the number of
 working voltage
D
E1 E
e
e1